

SUMMARY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

As of 31 December,

	2017	2016	2015
	(\$ in million)		
NON-CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME			
Operating revenues:			
Commissions	124	119	124
Net gain on trading	116,274	139,053	225,531
Interest and dividend income	4,218	4,369	4,465
Total operating revenues	334,912	369,158	427,198
Interest Expense	20,809	20,936	21,228
Income before taxes:			
Current	136,224	119,889	356,541
Deferred	235,135	527,097	136,555
Other, net	4,218	4,369	4,465
Net income	13,432	15,576	27,981
Current assests			
Programme rights	906	927	913
Cash and cash equivalents	650	701	841
Total	\$ 644,858	\$ 821,093	\$ 1,257,597

Table Styles

- fin1 (financialTables)
- [Basic Table]
- financialTables
 - definitions
 - summary
 - toc
 - directors
 - footballTeam
 - fin3
 - fin2
 - fin1**

Cell Styles

- tbb-c+ (tableBody)
- [None]
- tableHeaders
 - tbh-c-sr
 - tbh-c
- tableBody
 - tbb-c-sr
 - tbb-c-dr
 - tbb-c+**
- tableFooter
 - tbb-c

Character Styles / **Paragraph Styles**

- tbb-p (tc_lev1)
- [Basic Paragraph]
- tc_lev1
 - tc
 - tr
 - h1
 - tbb-p
 - tbb-pst
 - tbb-p**
 - p
 - p1

- Pages
- Layers
- Links
- Swatches
- CC Libraries
- Stroke
- Colour
- Scripts
- Script Label